
S.No.

2.

4

5.

6.

7

8

9.

10

11

12.

13

14

15

16

17.

18.

19.

20.

ANNEXURE-II

PROFORMA TO FURNISH THE DETAILS OF NON -TEACHING STAFF

Name of Father's Name Qualification Date of Nature of Designation Name of

Employee Appointment Appointment working

(regular/ department

contractual/

Part Time)
Srinivas

Kankaiah Kankaiah Graduate 02/12/2024 Regular Head Clerk College

Nargula
Office

Mr. Rajesh Clerical staff for

Shahurao Shahurao Graduate 15/01/2025 Regular
administrative College

Nirmal
and accounts Office

services

Mr. Lokesh Clerical staff for

Subhashrao Subhashrao Graduate 01/07/2025 Regular
administrative College

Mugwankar
and accounts Office

services

Mr. Shaikh Clerical staff for

Mohd Muqeet Mohd Sattar Graduate 22/12/2024 Regular
administrative College

Mohd Sattar and accounts Office

services

Mr. Nandikesh
Ramesh Laboratory

Kriya SharirRamesh Kadam
Graduate 06/01/2025 Regular

Technician

Mr. Vinay
Ramdas Graduate 07/02/2025 Regular

Laboratory
Kriya SharirRamdas Milkhe Assistant

Mr. Prathamesh

Aravind Aravind Graduate 01/07/2025 Regular Museum Keeper Kriya Sharir

Devagirkar

Mr. Vijay Attendant or Peon
Ashokrao Ashokrao HSC 27/12/2024 Regular or Multipurpose Kriya Sharir

Shinde Worker

Mr. Akshay
Laboratory RachnaVitthalrao Vitthalrao Graduate 06-02-2025 Regular

Bajad
Assistant Sharir

Mr. Mahesh
Rajendra HSC 02/02/2025 Museum Keeper

Rachna

Rajendra Chatte
Regular

Sharir

Mrs. Sunita
Dattrao Graduatc 03/01/2025

Laboratory Rachna

Dattrao Renge Regular
Technician Sharir

Ms. Sonali

Rajesh Rajesh Post Graduate 03/01/2025 Regular Librarian Library
Nanavare

Mr. Vasant
Library AttendantRamdas Ramdas Less than SSC 15/03/2025 Regular

or Peon Library
Mundlik

Mr. Rahul
Assistant

Bhivaji Bhivaji Graduate 15/02/2025 Regular
Librarian Library

Gundale

Mr. Nagnath
Multipurpose HerbalTulshiranm Tulshiram SSC 03/01/2025 Regular

Pimparkar
worker Garden

Mr. Sakharam

MultipurposeDattarao Dattarao SSC 15/03/2025 Regular
Herbal

Navghare
worker Garden

Mr. Sharad Attendant or Peon

Govindrao Govindrao HSC 04/01/2025 Regular or Multipurpose
Rachna

Deshmukh Worker
Sharir

Mr. Akash
Samhita andMadhukar Madhukar ISC 03/04/2025 Regular Attendant
SiddhantaJadhav

Mr. Bandu

Kacharoba Kacharoba Less then SSC 21/01/2025 Regular Gardener
Herbal

Banasode
Garden

Mr. Munja
Babanrao Less than SSC 03/01/2025 Regular Lifter

Rachna
Babanrao Jamre Sharir

andla

Sighature��2035Rriesipal with date

Dr. Prafula Patil Ayurvedic College

And Research Centre, Parbhani


