ANNEXURE-II

PROFORMA TO FURNISH THE DETAILS OF NON - TEACHING STAFF

S.No.	Name of Employee	Father's Name	Qualification	Date of Appointment	Nature of Appointment (regular/ contractual/ Part Time)	Designation	Name of working department
1.	Srinivas Kankaiah Nargula	Kankaiah	Graduate	02/12/2024	Regular	Head Clerk	College Office
2.	Mr. Rajesh Shahurao Nirmal	Shahurao	Graduate	15/01/2025	Regular	Clerical staff for administrative and accounts services	College Office
3.	Mr. Lokesh Subhashrao Mugwankar	Subhashrao	Graduate	01/07/2025	Regular	Clerical staff for administrative and accounts services	College Office
4.	Mr. Shaikh Mohd Muqeet Mohd Sattar	Mohd Sattar	Graduate	22/12/2024	Regular	Clerical staff for administrative and accounts services	College Office
5.	Mr. Nandikesh Ramesh Kadam	Ramesh	Graduate	06/01/2025	Regular	Laboratory Technician	Kriya Sharir
6.	Mr. Vinay Ramdas Milkhe	Ramdas	Graduate	07/02/2025	Regular	Laboratory Assistant	Kriya Sharir
7.	Mr. Prathamesh Aravind Devagirkar	Aravind	Graduate	01/07/2025	Regular	Museum Keeper	Kriya Sharir
8.	Mr. Vijay Ashokrao Shinde	Ashokrao	HSC	27/12/2024	Regular	Attendant or Peon or Multipurpose Worker	Kriya Sharir
9.	Mr. Akshay Vitthalrao Bajad	Vitthalrao	Graduate	06-02-2025	Regular	Laboratory Assistant	Rachna Sharir
10.	Mr. Mahesh Rajendra Chatte	Rajendra	HSC	02/02/2025	Regular	Museum Keeper	Rachna Sharir
11.	Mrs. Sunita Dattrao Renge	Dattrao	Graduate	03/01/2025	Regular	Laboratory Technician	Rachna Sharir
12.	Ms. Sonali Rajesh Nanavare	Rajesh	Post Graduate	03/01/2025	Regular	Librarian	Library
13.	Mr. Vasant Ramdas Mundlik	Ramdas	Less than SSC	15/03/2025	Regular	Library Attendant or Peon	Library
14.	Mr. Rahul Bhivaji Gundale	Bhivaji	Graduate	15/02/2025	Regular	Assistant Librarian	Library
15.	Mr. Nagnath Tulshiram Pimparkar	Tulshiram	SSC	03/01/2025	Regular	Multipurpose worker	Herbal Garden
16.	Mr. Sakharam Dattarao Navghare	Dattarao	SSC	15/03/2025	Regular	Multipurpose worker	Herbal Garden
17.	Mr. Sharad Govindrao Deshmukh	Govindrao	HSC	04/01/2025	Regular	Attendant or Peon or Multipurpose Worker	Rachna Sharir
18.	Mr. Akash Madhukar Jadhav	Madhukar	HSC	03/04/2025	Regular	Attendant	Samhita and Siddhanta
19.	Mr. Bandu Kacharoba Banasode	Kacharoba	Less then SSC	21/01/2025	Regular	Gardener	Herbal Garden
20.	Mr. Munja Babanrao Jamre	Babanrao	Less than SSC	03/01/2025	Regular	Lifter	Rachna Sharir

Signature of Reincipal with date

Dr. Prafulla Patil Ayurvedic College

And Research Centre, Parbhani